
Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Email ID

B.COM.,LL.B. (H)Tax./M&Ent./LC&Sec Prac. II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Mariyam msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA.,LL.B.(Hons.)Ener./Crim./Lab./Cons. L II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Mariyam msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA,LL.B. (Hons.) Corp./BIF./ITIL. II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Mariyam msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA LL.B (Hons.) II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Hons.) II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

LL.M. (International Business Law) II DIST7101 Dissertation Gunjan Saxena gunjan.saxena@ddn.upes.ac.in

LL.M. (Corporate and Securities Law) II DIST7101 Dissertation Partha Pratim Mitra parthap.mitra@ddn.upes.ac.in

LL.M. (Corporate and Securities Law) II DIST7101 Dissertation Rakesh Kumar Chopra rchopra@ddn.upes.ac.in

LL.M. (Corporate and Securities Law) II DIST7101 Dissertation Sujata Bali sbali@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA.,LL.B.(Hons.) Crim./Labour/Const. Law II CLNL1011 General English II Annapurna Pll annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA,LL.B. (Hons.) Corp./BIF./ITIL. II CLPP1104 Language Lab Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA LL.B (Hons.) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Gaurav Misra gaurav.misra@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA.,LL.B.(Hons.)Ener./Crim./Lab./Cons. L II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Gaurav Misra gaurav.misra@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Hons.) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Gaurav Misra gaurav.misra@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA LL.B (Hons.) II HUMN1019 Social Internship Shalini Vohra shalinivohra@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B.(Hons.) (Corporate Law) IV CLPP2105 Advance Skillset Development Pro Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA,LL.B. (Hons.) Corp./BIF./ITIL. IV CLPP2105 Advance Skillset Development Pro Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA,LL.B. (Hons.) Corp./BIF./ITIL. IV HRES2012 Counselling Skills Anurag Singh anurag.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B.(Hons.) (Corporate Law) IV CLPP2107 Drafting in Criminal Matters (Clinical) Gaurav Goswami ggoswami@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA.,LL.B.(Hons.)Ener./Crim./Lab./Cons. L IV SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Payal Mazumdar payal.mazumder@ddn.upes.ac.in

University of Petroleum & Energy Studies, Dehradun
Examination & Evaluation Department    

Ref: SRE/Supplementary Exam/Even/SOL/July/2022                                                                                                                                         July, 18 2022

NOTICE - SOL 
Supplementary Examination (Even Semester) July 2022

Non Theory Examination  -  (Cont. Eval./Online/OE/Lab/Projects)

All the students of  SOL, who have applied for Supplementary examination for Non-Theory (labs/ projects/ seminars/ open electives/ 

continuous evaluation) Examination subjects are hereby  informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below 

mentioned schedule:

 Examination Window - 22
nd

 July - 29
th

 July 2022



Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Email ID

BBA, LL.B.(Hons.) (Corporate Law) IV CLPP2108 Trial Advocacy (Clinical) Ajay Kumar a.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA.,LL.B.(Hons.)Ener./Crim./Lab./Cons. L IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA,LL.B. (Hons.) Corp./BIF./ITIL. IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B.(Hons.) (Energy Law) VI CLPP3104 Drafting of Civil Instrument(Clinical 6) Shilpi Yadav shilpi.yadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Hons.) (Corporate Law) VI CLPP3104 Drafting of Civil Instrument(Clinical 6) Shilpi Yadav shilpi.yadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA-LL.B. (Hons.) Bank., Ins. & Fin. Law VI CLPP3104 Drafting of Civil Instrument(Clinical 6) Shilpi Yadav shilpi.yadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B.(Hons.)(SpL.: Energy Laws) VI CLPP4119S Seminar on Housing Law Abhijit B abhijit.b@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) CONSTITUTIONAL LAW VIII CLPP4115 Dissertation I Abhijit Anand abhijit.anand@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B. (Hons.) Int. Trade & Inv. Law VIII CLPP4115 Dissertation I Hardik Daga hardik.daga@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B.(Hons.) (Corporate Law) VIII CLPP4115 Dissertation I Hartej Singh hartejs.kochher@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B.(Hons.) (Corporate Law) VIII CLPP4115 Dissertation I Kush Kalra kush.kalra@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B.(Hons.) (Energy Law) VIII CLPP4115 Dissertation I Mayank Mishra mayank.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Com, LL.B.(Hons.) (Taxation Law) VIII CLPP4115 Dissertation I Monica Pradyot monika.pradyot@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) CRIMINAL LAW VIII CLPP4124S Seminar on Corporate Crimes Tauheed Alam talam@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA-LL.B. (Hons.) Bank., Ins. & Fin. Law VIII CLPP4142S Seminar on Corporate Criminal Liability Saksham Pradyot saksham.pradyot@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) CRIMINAL LAW VIII LLBP436 Seminar on Internet Security Law Gagandeep Kaur gkaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B. (Hons.) Int. Trade & Inv. Law VIII CLPP4143S Seminar on Media and Entertainment Law Pooja Gautam pgautam@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B.(Hons.) (Energy Law) VIII CLPP4126S Seminar on Plea Bargaining Navin Pal Singh npsingh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B. (Hons.) Int. Trade & Inv. Law VIII CLPP4123S Seminar on WTO and Law Ishan Maheshwari ishan.maheshwari@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) CRIMINAL LAW X CLPP5106 Internship Shradha Baranwal sbaranwal@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B.(Hons.) (Energy Law) X CLPP5159 Internship (Clinical) Shradha Baranwal sbaranwal@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Com, LL.B.(Hons.) (Taxation Law) X CLPP5159 Internship (Clinical) Shradha Baranwal sbaranwal@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B. (Hons.) Int. Trade & Inv. Law X CLPP5159 Internship (Clinical) Shradha Baranwal sbaranwal@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B.(Hons.) (Corporate Law) X CLPP5159 Internship (Clinical) Shradha Baranwal sbaranwal@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B. (Hons.) Int. Trade & Inv. Law X CLPP5136S Seminar on Hedging and Law (Hons 11) Shatakshi Johri shatakshi.johri@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Com, LL.B.(Hons.) (Taxation Law) X CLPP5152S Seminar|DTAA "Int. Tax" (H10) Mainan Ray mainan.ray@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B.(Hons.) (Energy Law) X CLPP5119S Seminar|Energy Law & SDGs (H9) Shibam Talukdar shibam.talukdar@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Com, LL.B.(Hons.) (Taxation Law) X CLPP5151S Seminar|Estoppel in Fiscal Laws (H10) Anjali Bhat abhatt@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B. (Hons.) Int. Trade & Inv. Law X CLPP5132S Seminar|International Sale ofGoods (H11) Aditya Rawat aditya.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) CONSTITUTIONAL LAW X CLPP5111S Seminar|Women & Criminal Law (Hons10) Hemangini Sharma hemangini.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) CRIMINAL LAW X CLPP5111S Seminar|Women & Criminal Law (Hons10) Hemangini Sharma hemangini.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination


